Meetings and Events
The American Legion Fall Meetings
Indianapolis, Indiana - October 8-13, 2016

AIM 10.2 Training
MyLegion Department Training

Emblem Sales Store

Commission and Committee Meetings

Americanism Commission

Child Welfare Foundation

Committee on Children & Youth

Committee on Youth Education

Cmdrs. & Adjs. Conf. Opening

Convention Commission

Department Adjutants

Endowment Fund

Finance Commission

New Historians Workshop
Historians (NADHAL) Meeting

Internal Affairs Commission

Marketing Commission

Media & Communications Commission

Resolutions Subcommittee

Subcommittee on Committees

8:00 am
1:00 pm

7:00 am-12:00 pm
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm
7:00am - 3:30 pm
7:00 am-12:00 pm

HQ — Cafeteria Oct. 9
HQ — Cafeteria Oct.9
Sheraton, Monument Suite, Lower Level Oct. 8
Oct.9
Oct. 10
Oct .11
Sheraton, Circle Suites, Lower Level Oct. 10
Panorama Ballroom, 215t Floor Oct. 11
Sheraton, Panorama A, 215 Floor Oct. 9
Sheraton, Ohio Room, 21°t Floor Oct. 10
Sheraton, Library, 21% Floor Oct. 8
Oct. 9
HQ — NEC Room Oct. 10-11
(see agenda for subsequent locations)
Sheraton, Meridian East, Lower Level Oct. 10
Oct 11
Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 215t Floor Oct. 10
Sheraton, Meridian Ballroom, West, Lower Level Oct. 11
HQ — Room 306 Oct. 11
HQ-Room 111 Oct. 10
Oct. 11
HQ — Library Oct. 10
HQ — Library Oct. 11
HQ - Room 314A Oct. 10
Oct. 11
Sheraton, Ohio Room, 21 Floor Oct. 10
Sheraton, Meridian West, Lower Level Oct. 11
Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 215t Floor Oct. 10
HQ — Library Office Oct. 9
Oct. 10-11
HQ - Room 314B Oct.9
Oct. 10-11

9:00 am
8:00 am

5:00 pm
9:00 am

8:00 am
9:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am
8:30 am

9:00 am
1:00 pm

9:00 am

8:30 am
9:00 am

8:30 am
10:00 am

9:00 am
8:30 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

3:00 pm
9:00 am

4:00 pm
All day
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National Executive Committee Meetings

Orientation for new National
Executive Committeemen

National Executive Committee
TBI/PTSD Committee

VA&R Commission

Other Events

PDCC Luncheon

Ye STEIVOS Reception

Ye STEIVOS Play Day Dinner
Ye STEIVOS Kings Dinner

Natl. Vice Cmdr. Breakfasts

Natl. Cmdr's Banquet Reception
National Cmdr’s Dinner

HQ — NEC Room — Fourth Floor

HQ — NEC Room - Fourth Floor
Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 215t Floor

Sheraton, Michigan Room, 21° Floor

Sheraton, Meridian Ctr/West,Lower Level

Sheraton, Circle Suites, Lower Level
Sheraton, Meridian Ballroom, Lower Level
Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 215 Floor

Sheraton:
Central Region
Midwest Region

Panorama B, 215t Floor
Boardroom, Lobby Level

Northeast Region — Ohio Room, 215 Floor
Southeast Region — lllinois Room, 21° Floor
Western Region — Panorama A, 21° Floor

Sheraton, Circle Suites, Lower Level
Sheraton, Meridian Ballroom, Lower Level

Oct.

Oct.

Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

11

12

10
11

10
10
10
11

11

12
12

4:00 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

12:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:00 pm

7:00 am

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
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