Meetings and Events The American Legion Fall Meetings Indianapolis, Indiana - October 8-13, 2016

AIM 10.2 Training MyLegion Department Training	HQ – Cafeteria HQ – Cafeteria		Oct. 9 Oct. 9	8:00 am 1:00 pm	
Emblem Sales Store	Sheraton, Monument Suite, Lower Level	Oct. 8 Oct. 9 Oct. 10 Oct .11	1:00 pr 7:00 ar	n-12:00 pm n - 5:00 pm n - 3:30 pm n-12:00 pm	
Commission and Committee Meetings					
Americanism Commission	Sheraton, Circle Suites, Lower Level Panorama Ballroom, 21 st Floor		Oct. 10 Oct. 11	9:00 am 8:00 am	
Child Welfare Foundation	Sheraton, Panorama A, 21st Floor		Oct. 9	5:00 pm	
Committee on Children & Youth	Sheraton, Ohio Room, 21st Floor		Oct. 10	9:00 am	
Committee on Youth Education	Sheraton, Library, 21 st Floor		Oct. 8 Oct. 9	8:00 am 9:00 am	
Cmdrs. & Adjs. Conf. Opening	HQ – NEC Room (see agenda for subsequent locations)		Oct. 10-11	8:00 am	
Convention Commission	Sheraton, Meridian East, Lower Level		Oct. 10 Oct 11	9:00 am 8:30 am	
Department Adjutants	Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 21 st Floor Sheraton, Meridian Ballroom, West, Lower L	.evel	Oct. 10 Oct. 11	9:00 am 1:00 pm	
Endowment Fund	HQ – Room 306		Oct. 11	9:00 am	
Finance Commission	HQ – Room 111		Oct. 10 Oct. 11	8:30 am 9:00 am	
New Historians Workshop Historians (NADHAL) Meeting	HQ – Library HQ – Library		Oct. 10 Oct. 11	8:30 am 10:00 am	
Internal Affairs Commission	HQ – Room 314A		Oct. 10 Oct. 11	9:00 am 8:30 am	
Marketing Commission	Sheraton, Ohio Room, 21 st Floor Sheraton, Meridian West, Lower Level		Oct. 10 Oct. 11	9:00 am 9:00 am	
Media & Communications Commission	Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 21st Floor		Oct. 10	9:00 am	
Resolutions Subcommittee	HQ – Library Office		Oct. 9 Oct. 10-11	3:00 pm 9:00 am	
Subcommittee on Committees	HQ – Room 314B		Oct. 9 Oct. 10-11	4:00 pm All day	

Last updated on September 16, 2016

National Executive Committee Meetings

HQ – NEC Room – Fourth Floor	Oct. 11	4:00 pm
HQ – NEC Room – Fourth Floor	Oct. 12	9:00 am
Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 21 st Floor	Oct. 8	9:00 am
Sheraton, Michigan Room, 21st Floor	Oct. 10 Oct. 11	9:00 am 9:00 am
Sheraton, Meridian Ctr/West,Lower Level	Oct. 10	12:00 pm
Sheraton, Circle Suites, Lower Level	Oct. 10	5:00 pm
Sheraton, Meridian Ballroom, Lower Level	Oct. 10	6:15 pm
Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 21 st Floor	Oct. 11	6:00 pm
Sheraton: Central Region – Panorama B, 21 st Floor Midwest Region – Boardroom, Lobby Level Northeast Region – Ohio Room, 21 st Floor Southeast Region – Illinois Room, 21 st Floor Western Region – Panorama A, 21 st Floor	Oct. 11	7:00 am
Sheraton, Circle Suites, Lower Level Sheraton, Meridian Ballroom, Lower Level	Oct. 12 Oct. 12	6:00 pm 7:00 pm
	HQ – NEC Room – Fourth Floor Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 21 st Floor Sheraton, Michigan Room, 21 st Floor Sheraton, Meridian Ctr/West,Lower Level Sheraton, Circle Suites, Lower Level Sheraton, Meridian Ballroom, Lower Level Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 21 st Floor Sheraton: Central Region – Panorama B, 21 st Floor Midwest Region – Boardroom, Lobby Level Northeast Region – Ohio Room, 21 st Floor Southeast Region – Illinois Room, 21 st Floor Western Region – Panorama A, 21 st Floor Sheraton, Circle Suites, Lower Level	HQ – NEC Room – Fourth Floor Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 21st Floor Oct. 12 Sheraton, Michigan Room, 21st Floor Oct. 10 Oct. 11 Sheraton, Meridian Ctr/West, Lower Level Sheraton, Circle Suites, Lower Level Sheraton, Meridian Ballroom, Lower Level Sheraton, Panorama Ballroom, 21st Floor Oct. 11 Sheraton: Central Region – Panorama B, 21st Floor Midwest Region – Boardroom, Lobby Level Northeast Region – Ohio Room, 21st Floor Southeast Region – Illinois Room, 21st Floor Western Region – Panorama A, 21st Floor Sheraton, Circle Suites, Lower Level Oct. 12